
Master Teachers
Jonathan Tabbert 

Ashley Daigle
Time Room TUESDAY 7/2 WEDNESDAY 7/3 THURSDAY 7/4 FRIDAY 7/5 SATURDAY 7/6

8:30 - 9:00 B Conditioning- AA *** Conditioning- AA *** Conditioning- AA ***

A Level 2 Ballet - Tabbert Level 3 Ballet - Tabbert Level 2 Ballet - Tabbert Level 3 Ballet - Tabbert Level 2 Ballet - Tabbert

B   Level 1/Int 2 Contemporary- 
Daigle

  Level 1/ Int 2 Contemporary- 
Daigle

  Level 1/Int 2Contemporary- 
Daigle   Level 2 Contemporary- Daigle   Level 1 contemporary- Daigle

Stage

Other Level 2 Make-Up/Hair  
Dressing Room A- BM

Level 1Pilates                       
Studio C -LO

A Level 1 Ballet - Tabbert Level 1 Ballet - Tabbert Level 1/Int 2 Ballet - Tabbert Level 2 Ballet - Tabbert Level 1/ Int 2 Ballet - Tabbert

B   Level 2 Contemporary- Daigle   Level 2 Contemporary- Daigle   Level 2 Contemporary- Daigle   Level 1 Contemporary- Daigle   Level 2 Contemporary- Daigle

Stage Level 3 Pas De Deux - JM

Other Int 2 Ballet - CC Int 2 Ballet - CC Int 2 Ballet- Whitehill Int 2 Pas- JM

A Level 3 Ballet - J Mesa Level 2 Ballet - OGC Level 3 Ballet - OGC Level 1 Ballet CC Level 3 Ballet - OGC

B

Stage

Other

A

B Level 1 Pointe - GL Level 1 Pas De Deux - JM Level 1 Pointe - GL Level 2 Pas De Deux - JM

Stage Level 2 Pointe - CC Level 2 Pointe - CC

Other Int 2 Pointe/Pre - BM Int 2 Pointe/Prep - BM Int 2 Pointe/Pre - BM

A

B

A *Male Technique - JM

B **Advanced pointe- CC

Stage

Other

**By Placement  *** Open Level *All Welcome

BURKLYN BALLET THEATRE
WEEK ONE: June 30, 2024 - July 6, 2024

RUN THROUGH                           
on Stage immediately 

following class
1:30-
2:30

DRESS REHEARSAL       
7:30 PM                                   

All LEVELS
8:00PM Performance

6:00 Warm up           
Levels and spaces         

TBA

6:00-
7:00

2:30 - 
9:00

Rehersal schedule is posted daily at 2:30pm. Rehersals can start as early as 2:30pm and run until 9pm. We will always make sure the 
dancers have enough time for dinner (4:30-6pm). All rehersals are open for the dancers to watch.

9:00-
10:30

10:45-
12:15

1:00-
2:30

WARM UP CLASS 
12:00PM - 1:30 PM        
All LEVELS - Tabbert


