BURKLYN BALLET THEATRE

WEEK ONE: June 30, 2024 - July 6, 2024

Master Teachers

Jonathan Tabbert

Ashley Daigle

	WEEK ONE: June 50; 2024 July 0; 2024						Ashley Daigle
Time	Room		TUESDAY 7/2	WEDNESDAY 7/3	THURSDAY 7/4	FRIDAY 7/5	SATURDAY 7/6
8:30 - 9:00	В	Conditioning- AA ***		Conditioning- AA ***		Conditioning- AA ***	
9:00- 10:30	А	Level 2 Ballet - Tabbert	Level 3 Ballet - Tabbert	Level 2 Ballet - Tabbert	Level 3 Ballet - Tabbert	Level 2 Ballet - Tabbert	
	В	Level 1/Int 2 Contemporary- Daigle	Level 1/ Int 2 Contemporary- Daigle	Level 1/Int 2Contemporary- Daigle	Level 2 Contemporary- Daigle	Level 1 contemporary- Daigle	
	Stage						
	Other		Level 2 Make-Up/Hair Dressing Room A- BM		Level 1Pilates Studio C -LO		
10:45- 12:15	А	Level 1 Ballet - Tabbert	Level 1 Ballet - Tabbert	Level 1/Int 2 Ballet - Tabbert	Level 2 Ballet - Tabbert	Level 1/Int 2 Ballet - Tabbert	
	В	Level 2 Contemporary- Daigle	Level 2 Contemporary- Daigle	Level 2 Contemporary- Daigle	Level 1 Contemporary- Daigle	Level 2 Contemporary- Daigle	WARM UP CLASS 12:00PM - 1:30 PM All LEVELS - Tabbert
	Stage		Level 3 Pas De Deux - JM				
	Other	Int 2 Ballet - CC	Int 2 Ballet - CC		Int 2 Ballet- Whitehill	Int 2 Pas- JM	
1:00- 2:30	А	Level 3 Ballet - J Mesa	Level 2 Ballet - OGC	Level 3 Ballet - OGC	Level 1 Ballet CC	Level 3 Ballet - OGC	
	В						
	Stage						
	Other						
1:30- 2:30	А						RUN THROUGH
	В	Level 1 Pointe - GL	Level 1 Pas De Deux - JM	Level 1 Pointe - GL	Level 2 Pas De Deux - JM		on Stage immediately following class
	Stage	Level 2 Pointe - CC		Level 2 Pointe - CC			
	Other	Int 2 Pointe/Pre - BM		Int 2 Pointe/Prep - BM	Int 2 Pointe/Pre - BM		
2:30 - 9:00	А	Rehersal schedule is posted daily at 2:30pm. Rehersals can start as early as 2:30pm and run until 9pm. We will always make sure the dancers have enough time for dinner (4:30-6pm). All rehersals are open for the dancers to watch.					6:00 Warm up Levels and spaces
	В						
6:00- 7:00	А			*Male Technique - JM			ТВА
	В		**Advanced pointe- CC				
	Stage					DRESS REHEARSAL	8:00PM Performance
	Other					7:30 PM All LEVELS	
		By Placement	* Open Level	*All Welcome			